MRSO Staatsmeisterschaft 2018 Austrian/Czech Allensteig 23-24 juin 2018
Championnat Autriche et Tchéquie
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Juges: Mme Margaret McKenna et M. Bernard Roser
H.A. : Jiri Toman - Jacopo Galleani - Fred Roser

Echelon 1

Anka vom Gailtal

Racker z Hickelovy Villy
Aderito Psychopatic

Galilei of Braveheart Oradinum
Aristos Vilerrah

Be Thor Frosty Fox

Belgian Tigers Kamelot
Mack

Paxx

Cassius vom Nilpferdhof
Quinn vom Heustadelwasser
Lester vom Satansberg
Arlon Blue Penny

Echelon 2

Ottlinger's. Kuno

Toronto

Chanuka Deabei

Bendix vom Haus Mecki
M'Patrasch van het Retrohof
Jackson Spirit of Graz
Hades du Dragon rouge de Jupiter
Iron Spirit of Graz

Panther z Hiickelovy Vily
Joie de Vivre

Echelon 3

Baryk Retrobelge

Egon Eloy from the House of Wolfs
Lasco vom Satansberg

Onze Belg Nash

I'M Django Spirit of Graz

Barney Fer-Bas Bohemia

Kajetan z Hickelovy Vily

Sumereder Max
Winkler Roman
Vodova Radka
Kerschner Christoph
Mazorova Ivana
Cajka Radek
Dobosz Dominika
Chichra Marcel
Gapp Verena
Bittner Silvi
Hennlich Natascha
Schurer Eduard
Uricar Martin

Fliehser Christian
Vilimcova Barbora
Sasek Robert
Liebing Petra
Lausz Maik
Roitmair Armin
Bergmann Karina
Langegger Martin
Prochazka Tomas
Némair Kurt

Angerer Claus
Bittner Stefan
Praunias Martina
Haidl Michael
Dangl Markus
Dadak Zdenek
Garcavoka Pavla

Autriche
Autriche
Tchéquie
Autriche
Tchéquie
Tchéquie
Allemagne
Slovaquie
Autriche
Autriche
Autriche
Autriche
Tchéquie

Autriche
Tchéquie
Tchéquie
Autriche
Allemagne
Autriche
Autriche
Autriche
Tchéquie
Autriche

Autriche
Autriche
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Autriche
Autriche
Tchéquie
Tchéquie

189.5
184
173.5
173
170
166
165
159.5
159
158
152.5
151.5
106

274.5
262.5
258
253
240.5
228.5
227
219
215
185

379.5
369.5
338.5
324
292
252.5
203



